## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

<u></u>	WARRANTY DEED C 5UZ 5UY NO. 221 July, 1968 LEGAL FORMS	
4		7
٠.	THIS INDENTURE, Made this 6th day of April	
	19 71, between CHRISTINE PURPURA, a spinster, MARY ANN PURPURA, a	
. <b>6</b> 0	spinster, THERESE PURPURA, divorced and not remarried, and	
	FRANCES_PURPURA, a spinster	
13	of the <u>City of Chicago</u> in the County of <u>Cook</u> and State code in the County of <u>Cook</u>	X .s
1	Illinois parties of the first part, and LEOTIS DOUGLAS and 072	- f .
7	12	(8)
0	CONEVA MARY DOUGLAS, his wife,	
8	of the City of Chicago in the County of	1
7	Cook and State of Illinois parties of the second part:	
	WITNESSETH, That the parties of the first part, for and in consideration of the suint of	97
	TEN (\$10.00) Dollars, in hand prod. **	<u> </u>
)	and other good and valuable consideration, conveyand warrantto the said parties of the second part, not in tenancy in common, but in joint?	2E
O	tenancy, the following described Real Estate, to-wit:	
	0	<b>3</b> 55 - 1
	Lot 44 and the North 1/2 of Lot 43 in Newbury and Culver's	المالية مسر المالية
	Subdivision of Blocks 3 in the Circuit Court partition of	26.50
	ch: North East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 and the North West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 31, Township 38	
	North, Pange 15 East of the Third Principal Meridian,	
- [		
	Grantees Address- 9416 3. coleston	
	Chicago, Ali 10'5	
	1500	
		]
	situated in the City of Chicago County of Cook in	
	the State of Illinois, hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption	
	L'aws of the State of Illinois.	}
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premises unto the said part of the second part forever, not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy.	
	4	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said parties of the first part have hereunto set their hads and seals the day and year first above written.	
	Philad Park	
	Address of grantees:  7912 Escanaba Avenue  Christine Purpura  Christine Purpura	2
	Chicago, Illinois Mary Ann Burpara	
	Therese Jurpura (SEAL)	202
	Frances Purpura (SEAL)	509
1.	riances rumpura	9
_		
		. 1
rening Salah	anny kaominina mpikambana any kaominina mpikambana ao amin'ny avoana ao amin'ny avoana ao amin'ny avoana ao am Ny INSEE dia mampiasa ny kaominina mpikambana ao amin'ny avoana ao amin'ny avoana ao amin'ny avoana ao amin'n	
	마음 등 하는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것을 하는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이 되는 것이다. 1985년 - 1985년	
	<u>육 역 기계를 하게 들어가면 하는 것은 것은 사람들이 되었다.</u>	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

		•							•
Sta	TE OF	ILLINOI	s		) ss.				
Cot	INTY OFC	соок			} -				
. Т.	· Tota	hlen	Yola	7					
State	aforesaid D	O NEDEO	V CERTIE	V. 1				nd for said Co	
т	herese P	urpura	and Fra	inaich ances F	uristine Purpura	Purpura,	_Mary A	nn Purpur	a,
					1.			*	
						es are su			
						thatthey_			
5 (6 (4) 26 (3) 40	real the right			tary act, to	or the uses a	nd purposes the	rein set forth	, including the	release and
	11.		ad. Id notarial so					100	
9		ny nana ai	u notariai se	ai this	6th	day	of	April	, 19 <u>.71</u> .
	Ko je i	ėre)				24	2	2-00-	
0		had thomas	lerian t			jan	Notary Pu	blic	
Colu	emine Expire	S INT OURSE	ission Expires	June 13th,	19/2				
		X							
	-		`` }						
		(	6		4 L				
			1	<b>.</b>					
								RECORDER FOR DE	Oliver
		COO	K COUNTY.		1			RECORDER FOR DE	ios .
			LED FOR RE		4,			*2 502	509 × 13
		in in	7.71 12	23 PH	Y	) 🛴		.,,,,,,,	6 2
			- 1,					s ties.	70 72
		/• **** ***							16. 6.
									2 62
									•
						-	0.		, y d
							0,		20 RS 70-671879-4 Douglas, Leve
				S O					R Do
				antees			0,	Ś	S Do
	INN			Grantees				Ś C	KS Do
ed loss	XY ANN IRA and	-		of Grantees	•			Ś	RS Do
)eed	MARY ANN IRPURA and			and of Grantees	enne			Ś C	
y Deed	RA, MARY ANN E PURPURA and		and	Y: and of Grantees	. Avenue			S <sub>C</sub>	
nty Deed	RPURA, MARY ANN RESE PURPURA and	ика ТО	AS and DOUGLAS	PERIY: and of Grantees	laba Avenue			S C	
ranty Deed	PURPURA, MARY ANN THERESE PURPURA and	<b>О</b> ВРОВА. ТО	UGLAS and RY DOUGLAS	PROPERTY: and of Grantees	Scanaba Avenue			S	
Jarranty Deed	INE PURPURA, MARY ANN M. THERESE PURPURA and	S PURPURA TO	DOUGLAS and MARY DOUGLAS	OF PROPERTY: and of Grantees	2 Escanaba Avenue			S C	GEORGE E. ru, E LEGAL FOR IS
Warranty Deed	VISTINE PURPURA, MARY ANN PURA, THERESE PURPURA and	NICES PURPURA TO	TIS DOUGLAS and EVA MARY DOUGLAS	MESS OF PROPERTY: and of Grantees	7912 Escanaba Avenue			TO:	
Warranty Deed	CHRISTINE PURPURA, MARY ANN PURPURA, THERESE PURPURA and	FRANCES PURPURA TO	LEOTIS DOUGLAS and CONEVA MARY DOUGLAS	DDRESS OF PROPERTY: and of Grantees	7912 Escanaba Avenue Chicago, Illinois			AIL TO:	
Warranty Deed	CHRISTINE PURPURA, MARY ANN PURPURA, THERESE PURPURA and	FRANCES PURPURA TO	LEOTIS DOUGLAS and CONEVA MARY DOUGLAS	and of Gra	7912 Escanaba Avenue Chicago, Illingis			MAIL TO:	
Warranty Deed	CHRISTINE PURPURA, MARY ANN PURPURA, THERESE PURPURA and	FRANCES PURPURA TO	CONEVA MARY DOUGLAS	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: and of Grantees	7912 Escanaba Avenue Chicago, Illinois			MAIL TO:	
Warranty Deed	CHRISTINE PURPURA, MARY ANN PURPURA, THERESE PURPURA and	FRANCES PURPURA TO	CONEVA MARY DOUGLAS	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: and of Grantees	7912 Escanaba Avenue			MAIL TO:	